TABLE 7

FALL 2009 FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME DEGREE-SEEKING UNDERGRADUATE PERFORMANCE RATES

ADMISSIONS
SELECTIVITY

Initial First-

time Full- Earned 24
time Degree- or More
. Credit
Seeking Hours
Cohort
PUBLIC BACCALAUREATE
AND HIGHER DEGREE-
GRANTING INSTITUTIONS
Harris Stowe State University 390 9.7%
Lincoln University 704 33.1%
Missouri Southern State University 814 55.4%
Missouri State University 2,627 65.1%
Missouri Univ. of Science and Tech 1,104 69.9%
Missouri Western State University 1,004 57.9%
Northwest Missouri State University 1,551 71.6%
Southeast Missouri State University 1,644 65.4%
Truman State University 1,339 76.0%
University of Central Missouri 1,479 67.6%
University of Missouri-Columbia 5,497 70.8%
University of Missouri-Kansas City 979 63.1%
University of Missouri-St. Louis 492 53.9%

PUBLIC CERTIFICATE

AND ASSOCIATE DEGREE-

GRANTING INSTITUTIONS

All 17,963 46.5%

Earned a
2.0 GPA
or Higher

44.4%
53.7%
72.7%
83.5%
88.5%
68.8%
79.8%
78.8%
93.8%
79.1%
87.3%
85.1%
72.6%

68.4%

Earned a 2.0
GPA or
Higher and
24 or More

Credit

Hours

9.5%
3L.7%
53.9%
62.7%
66.9%
54.1%
66.7%
63.2%
74.3%
64.6%
66.7%
61.1%
51.6%

43.4%

Enrolled
Subsequent

Fall

41.8%
45.6%
53.2%
78.4%
87.0%
55.2%
69.9%
71.2%
88.2%
75.1%
85.3%
75.2%
76.0%

41.6%

Earned a 2.0
GPA or
Higher and
24 or More
Credit
Hours and
Enrolled
Subsequent

Fall

7.4%
24.9%
40.5%
54.8%
62.2%
42.4%
53.8%
53.7%
67.9%
57.5%
60.2%
52.3%
44.5%

24.7%

OPEN ENROLLMENT
OPEN ENROLLMENT
MODERATELY SELECTIVE
SELECTIVE
SELECTIVE
OPEN ENROLLMENT
MODERATELY SELECTIVE
MODERATELY SELECTIVE
HIGHLY SELECTIVE
MODERATELY SELECTIVE
SELECTIVE
SELECTIVE
SELECTIVE

OPEN ENROLLMENT

SOURCE: Enhanced Missouri Student Achievement Study
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