TABLE 7 FALL 2009 FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME DEGREE-SEEKING UNDERGRADUATE PERFORMANCE RATES

							ADMISSIONS SELECTIVITY
	Initial First- time Full- time Degree- Seeking Cohort	Earned 24 or More Credit Hours	Earned a 2.0 GPA or Higher	Earned a 2.0 GPA or Higher and 24 or More Credit Hours	Enrolled Subsequent Fall	Earned a 2.0 GPA or Higher and 24 or More Credit Hours and Enrolled Subsequent Fall	
PUBLIC BACCALAUREATE AND HIGHER DEGREE- GRANTING INSTITUTIONS							
Harris Stowe State University	390	9.7%	44.4%	9.5%	41.8%	7.4%	OPEN ENROLLMENT
Lincoln University	704	33.1%	53.7%	31.7%	45.6%	24.9%	OPEN ENROLLMENT
Missouri Southern State University	814	55.4%	72.7%	53.9%	53.2%	40.5%	MODERATELY SELECTIVE
Missouri State University	2,627	65.1%	83.5%	62.7%	78.4%	54.8%	SELECTIVE
Missouri Univ. of Science and Tech	1,104	69.9%	88.5%	66.9%	87.0%	62.2%	SELECTIVE
Missouri Western State University	1,004	57.9%	68.8%	54.1%	55.2%	42.4%	OPEN ENROLLMENT
Northwest Missouri State University	1,551	71.6%	79.8%	66.7%	69.9%	53.8%	MODERATELY SELECTIVE
Southeast Missouri State University	1,644	65.4%	78.8%	63.2%	71.2%	53.7%	MODERATELY SELECTIVE
Truman State University	1,339	76.0%	93.8%	74.3%	88.2%	67.9%	HIGHLY SELECTIVE
University of Central Missouri	1,479	67.6%	79.1%	64.6%	75.1%	57.5%	MODERATELY SELECTIVE
University of Missouri-Columbia	5,497	70.8%	87.3%	66.7%	85.3%	60.2%	SELECTIVE
University of Missouri-Kansas City	979	63.1%	85.1%	61.1%	75.2%	52.3%	SELECTIVE
University of Missouri-St. Louis	492	53.9%	72.6%	51.6%	76.0%	44.5%	SELECTIVE
PUBLIC CERTIFICATE AND ASSOCIATE DEGREE- GRANTING INSTITUTIONS All	17,963	46.5%	68.4%	43.4%	41.6%	24.7%	OPEN ENROLLMENT

SOURCE: Enhanced Missouri Student Achievement Study